
Watch our services in-person at 8:30 a.m. or
online at fumchurch.com.

Never  Forget

Monday, August 31 Psalm 149
Tuesday, September 1 Romans 13:8-10

Wednesday, September 2 Romans 13:11-14
Thursday, September 3 Matthew 18:15-20

Friday, September 4 Exodus 12:1-14
Saturday, September 5 Rest and Reflect

Sunday, September 6 Worship
(Holy Communion)

Into the Sea

Monday, September 7 Romans 14:1-12
Tuesday, September 8 Matthew 18:21-35

Wednesday, September 9 Exodus 14:19-31
Thursday, September 10 Exodus 15:1-11
Friday, September 11 Exodus 15:12-21

Saturday, September 12 Rest and Reflect
Sunday, September 13 Worship

What  Is It?

Monday, September 14 Psalm 105:1-6
Tuesday, September 15 Psalm 105:37-45
Wednesday, Sep. 16 Philippians 1:21-30

Thursday, September 17 Matthew 20:1-16
Friday, September 18 Exodus 16:2-15

Saturday, September 19 Rest and Reflect
Sunday, September 20 Worship

Strike  the Rock

Monday, September 21 Psalm 78:1-11
Tuesday, September 22 Psalm 78:12-16

Wednesday, September 23 Philippians 2:1-13
Thursday, September 24 Matthew 21:23-32

Friday, September 25 Exodus 17:1-7
Saturday, September 26 Rest and Reflect

Sunday, September 27 Worship

Always in Awe

Monday, September 28 Psalm 19
Tuesday, September 29 Philippians 3:1-14

Wednesday, September 30 Matthew 21:33-46
Thursday, October 1 Exodus 20:1-11
Friday, October 2 Exodus 20:12-20

Saturday, October 3 Rest and Reflect
Sunday, October 4 Worship

B I B L E  R E A D I N G  P L A N

THROUGH THE
WILDERNESS


